n ddress City State	ZIP Phone	Charter Number Only Charter State Only	9026
	······································		
	and a second		02
world r	noneytine Exc	hange Inc.	
	0	f	
( )Rrofit	<u></u>		<b></b>
(/) NonProfit	( ) Amendment	( ) Merger ( ) Mark	Free: 1-800-432-3028
( ) Foreign	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report	( ) Other	800
( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement	( ) Reservation	( ) Change of Registered Age	nt 43
X) Certified Copy	( ) Photo Copies	( ) Certificate Under Seal	2-30
() Çatî When Ready Walk In A ()	( ) Call If Problem	( ) After 4:30 k Up ( ) Mail Out	28
Name Availability Document Examinar Updater Verifier Acknowledgment		TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

of

WORLD MO		EXC/+ ANG-E	INC.
	(name of co	rporation)	
The undersigned subscriber(s) to corporation under the laws of the		on, natural person(s) competent	to contract, hereby form a $\overline{H}$ states $\overline{P}$
The name of the corporation is:	ARTICLE I - COR		CRETARY -6
WORLD MO	NEYLINE	EXCHANGE	IN CARE I
	ARTICLE II -		FLORIDA
This corporation shall exist perpe	tually unless dissolved accord	ding to Florida law.	
	ARTICLE III	- PURPOSE	
The corporation is organized for United States and the State of Flo		ny activities or business permit	ed under the laws of the
$T \in \mathcal{N} \to \mathcal{H}$ The corporation is authorized to Dollar(s) (\$ _, OO1) p	issue 10, 100	shares $(D, 0^{CO})$ of <u>3</u>	ero-Zero-One Cent ion Shares".
Al	RTICLE V - INITIAL REGIST	FERED OFFICE AND AGENT	
The street address of the Initial F	egistered Agent office and the	ne name of the Initial Registere	d Agent at that office is:
NAME SAL LANZ	A		
ADDRESS 2863	TIMBERCRE	ER CIRCLE	•
CITY BOCA RAT		FLORIDA	ZIP.33431
The principal office, if known, o	the mailing address of the c	orporation is:	
<b></b>	4		

NAME WORLD	MONEYLINE EXCHI	ANGE IN	K
_	WEST COMMERCIAL	BLUD 5	-1 33319
CITY TAMARAC	FLORIDA	<i>fL</i>	ZIP
		Delleri	Pusing Paulan 07/04

Daily Business Review - 07/94

## ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

-----

This corporation shall have $ONE$ (	) directors initially. The number of directors may be either
increased or diminished from time to time by the By-La	ws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses
of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows	

NAME SAL	- LANZA		
ADDRESS 28	63 TIMBER	REPEEK CIACLE	
CITY BOCH		STATE FL	ZIP.33431
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP

### ARTICLE VI I - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAME SAL LANZA		
ADDRESS 2863 TIMBERC	REER CIRCLE	
CITY BOCA RATON	STATE FL	z123343
NAME		
ADDRESS		
СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP
NAME		
ADDRESS	· · ·	· ·
CITY	STATE	ZIP

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber day of <u>MAY</u> , <u>2002</u>	(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this	s <u>C 3</u>
	Solfing	(Seal)
		_(Seal)
		_(Seal)

Daily Business Review - 07/94

### CERTIFICATE AND KNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF

MONEYLINE EXCHANGE WORLD

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

at 2863 TIMBERCREEK CIRCLE BOCA RATON FLA, 33431

has named <u>SAL LANZA</u>

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(ed agent)

